
WIATROŁAP
KUCHNIA
SALON + JADALNIA
W-C
P. GOSP. + KOTŁOWNIA
SCHODY
POWIERZCHNIA RAZEM

PARTER POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA m2

TERAKOTA
TERAKOTA
PANELE
TERAKOTA
TERAKOTA
PANELE

3,80
5,00
22,08
1,89
2,59
5,08
40,44

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2
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KOMUNIKACJA
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
ŁAZIENKA
SCHODY
POWIERZCHNIA RAZEM

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA m2

PANELE
PANELE
PANELE
TERAKOTA
DESKA

5,25
10,46
12,74
5,13
4,82
38,40

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

I PIĘTRO



KOMUNIKACJA
GABINET
SYPIALNIA
POWIERZCHNIA RAZEM

PODDASZE POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA m2

PANELE
PANELE
PANELE

1,22
11,51
12,54
25,27

m2

m2

m2

m2
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